
Koohinkan- Cup 14. Koshinkan Cup in Rottweil am 29. November 2025
2025

141 - Kumite Schüler B 2015 + 2014 bis 6. Kyu über 35 kg weiblich

startnr.:
1

101

2 318

3 159
4 187
5 204

6 238

7 302
8 105

1

2

3

Name

Mila Puritz
Erva Umutlu
Emma Baumann
Leni Salmeri
Amelie Wörle
Lydia Kirsch Bravo
Virginiah Precious
Nayla Ansari

11

Verein

KD Bad Salzuflen e.V.
Kampfsportschule NT
Karate Zanshin Academy
SV Böblingen
Defcon Training
KD Gammertingen
KC Bushido e.V. Radolfzell
KD Bad Salzuflen e.V.

Schema 101 Mila Puritz

318 Erva Umutlu
7

159 Emma Baumann

2

187 Leni Salmeri

204 Amelie Wörle

3

238 Lydia Kirsch Bravo
10

302 Virginiah Precious

4

105 Nayla Ansari

5

12

Finale

6


